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Men / E / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maksim Kan13
Salto

9.050 9.300 9.0009.000 8.7008.550 53.600
6 2 1T 6T 6 3T 1 

1 

Warren Strootman11
MHG

9.150 8.950 8.8008.800 9.0008.650 53.350
3 6 5T 10T 5 1 2 

2 

Payton Kasper4
MHG

9.350 9.200 9.1009.000 8.7007.900 53.250
1 3T 1T 5 12 3T 3 

3 

Solen Chiodi5
MHG

9.200 9.350 9.0008.850 7.8508.950 53.200
2 1 4 6T 1T 11 4 

4 

Lucas Lorber2
Eyas Gymnastics

9.100 8.600 9.4008.500 8.8508.400 52.850
4T 8 8T 1 8 2 5 

5 

Ethan Cox15
TCT

8.750 9.200 9.2009.000 8.1008.500 52.750
8T 3T 1T 3T 7 8 6 

6 

Kyden Martinez1
Eyas Gymnastics

9.100 7.750 9.3508.500 8.4008.950 52.050
4T 11 8T 2 1T 7 7 

7 

Carter Tope3
Emerge

9.000 8.350 8.8507.800 8.6008.900 51.500
7 9T 13 9 3 5 8 

8 

Lucas Carlson14
EGA

8.700 8.900 8.8008.400 7.9007.950 50.650
10T 7 10 10T 11 9T 9 

9 

Griffin Arne7
MHG

8.400 9.000 8.9008.250 7.3008.100 49.950
12 5 11 8 10 13 10 

10 

Cameron Klimmek10
MHG

8.350 8.350 8.7008.550 7.8008.150 49.900
13 9T 7 13 9 12 11 

11 

Frederick Krebs6
ROGA

8.700 6.750 9.2008.800 8.5007.850 49.800
10T 12 5T 3T 13 6 12 

12 

Mark Fu12
MHG

8.750 6.400 8.7508.200 7.9008.750 48.750
8T 13 12 12 4 9T 13 

13 
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